Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

0 N o o~ WON =

N NN N DNDNDNDNDNDNDMDNDDN=2 2 2 QO Qa2 a2 a2 9
O 0 N o o1l W N2 O OWONO O D WN = O

0 = N o o ON =

o) NS ; TN I W Wy ¥, SR W N, TN G G G (T (S SR o )
o (o)) a b WON =2 O

19

20
21

—_—

15
16
17
18
10

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
18-
ALL
18-
18-
18-
ALL
18-
ALL
18-
18-
ALL
ALL
ALL
18-
58+
18-
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
18-

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

207
211
531
519
215
562
534
530
544
326
558
539
541
506
563
503
553
564
507
504
520
554
537
547
512
559
502
532
542

Atromitos Sifnos Sunday 2019 Run 5km

NIKOAAX OEOAOIITHZ
ANAPEAY NINHX
ALEX BRETT

MANATMQTHE MMOYNTOYPHX

FMANNHZ WYXOTIOYAOX
MNAProx KITXANHZ

AAL AAI

EMILY HARGRAVE
HAIAZ BOIKAX
AAE=ZANAPOZ XEPPOX

NIKOAAOX MAMATTEAATOX

AOGANAZXIOZ MEQPTOYAHX
OSMEN OSMALAY

TAREK MAROUN

FOTIS ATSONIOS
CHRISTOS GIOTIS

AA®NH KOMH
AAE=ANAPOZ KOPO
ANGELIKI MAVROEIDI
AHMAD HASSAN
ANAPEAY MYTIAHNAIOX
FKAMIPIEAA TXAAA
DEBBY DAHKE
AIKATEPINH KAAOIHPOY
XPYZANOH KAMMIZIOYAH
BAZIAHY KONXTANTINOY
KLAUDIA CSITE

APIN NICOLAOU
IQANNHX AOYKATAPHX

1998
1977
1990
1996
1995

1991

1976
2005
2004

1982
2006
1966

2006
1988
1979
1994
2006
1955

1981
1979
1976
1977

Finish 5km

AEGIALIS HOTEL & SPA 0:19:08.277(00:00:00

ANE MIATIAAHE

2ZIONOX

WESWIM

SUPER MERA

SUPER MERA

SUPER MERA

( )
0:20:02.203(00:00:00)
0:21:35.167(00:00:00)
0:23:28.477(00:00:00)
0:24:55.760(00:00:00)
0:25:07.687(00:00:00)
0:25:41.917(00:00:00)
0:26:09.917(00:00:00)
0:26:27.633(00:00:00)
0:26:34.867(00:00:00)
0:27:39.283(00:00:00)
0:27:39.283(00:00:00)
0:27:51.417(00:00:00)
0:28:16.250(00:00:00)
0:28:45.667(00:00:00)
0:29:20.887(00:00:00)
0:30:07.157(00:00:00)
0:31:28.637(00:00:00)
0:31:29.187(00:00:00)
0:31:32.133(00:00:00)
0:31:34.760(00:00:00)
0:32:47.277(00:00:00)
0:33:07.623(00:00:00)
0:33:54.217(00:00:00)
0:34:19.700(00:00:00)
0:34:21.887(00:00:00)
0:34:21.887(00:00:00)
0:34:23.093(00:00:00)
0:35:24.883(00:00:00)



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Finish 5km

30 9 11 18- Female 550 MAPTAPITA ATZONIOY 2005 0:35:28.603(00:00:00)
31 22 12 18- Male 540 ANTQNIOZ TEQPIOINMANNHZ 2007 0:35:53.650(00:00:00)
32 23 13 18- Male 545 KONXTANTINOXZ KAPAAHY 2007 0:36:52.823(00:00:00)
33 10 19 ALL Female 536 2122Y YKOYAIAI = 0:37:11.417(00:00:00)
34 11 14 18- Female 551 ®AQPA MOPTI0TH 2003 0:37:26.730(00:00:00)
35 12 15 18- Female 552 MAPIA KAPAZOB 2005 0:37:28.477(00:00:00)
36 24 20 ALL Male 513 NIKOZ KAPABHX 1994 0:38:38.150(00:00:00)
37 13 16 18- Female 557 AEZMOINA ®PATKOY 2006 0:38:48.103(00:00:00)
38 25 2 58+ Male 538 KEN DAHNKE 1951 0:41:03.400(00:00:00)
39 14 21 ALL Female 561 MAPIA ZIDIAQY = 0:42:08.590(00:00:00)
40 26 22 ALL Male 560 MANNHX KANEAAHX 1978 0:42:09.790(00:00:00)
41 27 17 18- Male 543 AEYTEPHX AOYKATAPHZ 2011 0:42:22.593(00:00:00)
42 28 23 ALL Male 515 MIXAAHY KAPNTAZHX 1963 SUPER MERA 0:42:55.623(00:00:00)
43 15 18 18- Female 567 EYTENIA ZAXAPKH 2007 0:45:13.217(00:00:00)
44 16 19 18- Female 549 ANNA MAPIA MEPONTZOY 2006 0:45:13.320(00:00:00)
45 17 20 18- Female 546 MAPTAPITA TEPONTOIONOY 2007 0:45:14.523(00:00:00)
46 18 21 18- Female 555 EAEYOEPIA MMENAKH 2005 0:51:24.983(00:00:00)
47 19 22 18- Female 556 XPYZOIMHIH MIMENAKH 2004 0:51:25.093(00:00:00)
48 20 24 ALL Female 510 NATAZA AMOZTOAQY 1974 SUPER MERA 0:52:24.917(00:00:00)
49 21 23 18- Female 566 AOYPATA TZAAA 2005 0:53:36.883(00:00:00)
50 22 24 18- Female 548 EYOPOXYNH FEPONTOINOYAOY 2007 0:58:04.197(00:00:00)
51 23 25 ALL Female 535 BAZIAIKH KOYKONIXTH > 0:58:07.917(00:00:00)
52 24 26 ALL Female 522 KONXTANTINA XTEPI'IOMNOYAQOY 1968 SUPER MERA 1:02:13.467(00:00:00)
53 25 27 ALL Female 516 >122Y AENTZOY 1973 SUPER MERA 1:02:13.573(00:00:00)
54 26 28 ALL Female 518 AAE=ANAPA MIXAIPINA 1967 SUPER MERA 1:04:44.400(00:00:00)
55 27 29 ALL Female 514 ANNA KAPAMA 1953 SUPER MERA 1:05:32.417(00:00:00)
56 28 30 ALL Female 533 BAZIAIKH KOYTXOAONTH 1961 1:05:34.717(00:00:00)



