

## Atromitos Sifnos Sunday 2019 Run 5km

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	Finish 5km
1	1	1	ALL	Male	207		ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ ΘΕΟΛΟΓΙΤΗΣ	1998	ΑΕΓΙΑΛΙΣ HOTEL & SPA	0:19:08.277(00:00:00)
2	2	2	ALL	Male	211		ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΝΙΝΗΣ	1977	ΑΠΣ ΜΙΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ	0:20:02.203(00:00:00)
3	3	3	ALL	Male	531		ALEX BRETT	1990		0:21:35.167(00:00:00)
4	4	4	ALL	Male	519		ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΗΣ	1996		0:23:28.477(00:00:00)
5	5	5	ALL	Male	215		ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΨΥΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ	1995	ΣΙΦΝΟΣ	0:24:55.760(00:00:00)
6	6	6	ALL	Male	562		ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΙΤΣΑΝΗΣ	-		0:25:07.687(00:00:00)
7	7	7	ALL	Male	534		ΑΛΙ ΑΛΙ	-		0:25:41.917(00:00:00)
8	1	8	ALL	Female	530		EMILY HARGRAVE	1991		0:26:09.917(00:00:00)
9	8	1	18-	Male	544		ΗΛΙΑΣ ΒΟΙΚΑΣ	-		0:26:27.633(00:00:00)
10	9	9	ALL	Male	326		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΣΕΡΡΟΣ	1976	WESWIM	0:26:34.867(00:00:00)
11	10	2	18-	Male	558		ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΑΤΟΣ	2005		0:27:39.283(00:00:00)
12	11	3	18-	Male	539		ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗΣ	2004		0:27:39.283(00:00:00)
13	12	4	18-	Male	541		OSMEN OSMALAY	-		0:27:51.417(00:00:00)
14	13	10	ALL	Male	506		TAREK MAROUN	1982	SUPER MERA	0:28:16.250(00:00:00)
15	14	5	18-	Male	563		FOTIS ATSONIOS	2006		0:28:45.667(00:00:00)
16	15	11	ALL	Male	503		CHRISTOS GIOTIS	1966		0:29:20.887(00:00:00)
17	2	6	18-	Female	553		ΔΑΦΝΗ ΚΟΜΗ	-		0:30:07.157(00:00:00)
18	16	7	18-	Male	564		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΚΟΡΟ	2006		0:31:28.637(00:00:00)
19	3	12	ALL	Female	507		ANGELIKI MAVROEIDI	1988		0:31:29.187(00:00:00)
20	17	13	ALL	Male	504		AHMAD HASSAN	1979	SUPER MERA	0:31:32.133(00:00:00)
21	18	14	ALL	Male	520		ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΑΙΟΣ	1994		0:31:34.760(00:00:00)
22	4	8	18-	Female	554		ΓΚΑΜΠΡΙΕΛΑ ΤΣΑΛΑ	2006		0:32:47.277(00:00:00)
23	5	1	58+	Female	537		DEBBY DANKÉ	1955		0:33:07.623(00:00:00)
24	6	9	18-	Female	547		ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ	-		0:33:54.217(00:00:00)
25	7	15	ALL	Female	512		ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΚΑΜΠΙΣΙΟΥΛΗ	1981	SUPER MERA	0:34:19.700(00:00:00)
26	19	16	ALL	Male	559		ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ	1979		0:34:21.887(00:00:00)
27	8	17	ALL	Female	502		KLAUDIA CSITE	1976		0:34:21.887(00:00:00)
28	20	18	ALL	Male	532		ΑΡΙΝ ΝΙΧΟΛΑΟΥ	1977		0:34:23.093(00:00:00)
29	21	10	18-	Male	542		ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΤΑΡΗΣ	-		0:35:24.883(00:00:00)

Rank	By Gen.	By Cat.	Cat.	Gender	BIB	Country	Name	YOB	Club	Finish 5km
30	9	11	18-	Female	550		ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΑΤΣΟΝΙΟΥ	2005		0:35:28.603(00:00:00)
31	22	12	18-	Male	540		ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ	2007		0:35:53.650(00:00:00)
32	23	13	18-	Male	545		ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΛΗΣ	2007		0:36:52.823(00:00:00)
33	10	19	ALL	Female	536		ΣΙΣΣΥ ΣΚΟΥΛΙΔΙ	-		0:37:11.417(00:00:00)
34	11	14	18-	Female	551		ΦΛΩΡΑ ΠΟΡΓΙΟΤΗ	2003		0:37:26.730(00:00:00)
35	12	15	18-	Female	552		ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΑΡΑΣΟΒ	2005		0:37:28.477(00:00:00)
36	24	20	ALL	Male	513		ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΗΣ	1994		0:38:38.150(00:00:00)
37	13	16	18-	Female	557		ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ	2006		0:38:48.103(00:00:00)
38	25	2	58+	Male	538		ΚΕΝ ΔΑΗΝΚΕ	1951		0:41:03.400(00:00:00)
39	14	21	ALL	Female	561		ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΙΦΙΔΟΥ	-		0:42:08.590(00:00:00)
40	26	22	ALL	Male	560		ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΗΣ	1978		0:42:09.790(00:00:00)
41	27	17	18-	Male	543		ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΤΑΡΗΣ	2011		0:42:22.593(00:00:00)
42	28	23	ALL	Male	515		ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΚΑΡΝΤΑΣΗΣ	1963	SUPER MERA	0:42:55.623(00:00:00)
43	15	18	18-	Female	567		ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΚΗ	2007		0:45:13.217(00:00:00)
44	16	19	18-	Female	549		ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΕΡΟΝΤΣΟΥ	2006		0:45:13.320(00:00:00)
45	17	20	18-	Female	546		ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΓΟΝΟΥ	2007		0:45:14.523(00:00:00)
46	18	21	18-	Female	555		ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗ	2005		0:51:24.983(00:00:00)
47	19	22	18-	Female	556		ΧΡΥΣΟΠΗΓΗ ΜΠΕΝΑΚΗ	2004		0:51:25.093(00:00:00)
48	20	24	ALL	Female	510		ΝΑΤΑΣΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ	1974	SUPER MERA	0:52:24.917(00:00:00)
49	21	23	18-	Female	566		ΔΟΥΡΑΤΑ ΤΣΑΛΑ	2005		0:53:36.883(00:00:00)
50	22	24	18-	Female	548		ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΓΕΡΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ	2007		0:58:04.197(00:00:00)
51	23	25	ALL	Female	535		ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΟΥΚΟΝΙΧΤΗ	-		0:58:07.917(00:00:00)
52	24	26	ALL	Female	522		ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ	1968	SUPER MERA	1:02:13.467(00:00:00)
53	25	27	ALL	Female	516		ΣΙΣΣΥ ΛΕΝΤΖΟΥ	1973	SUPER MERA	1:02:13.573(00:00:00)
54	26	28	ALL	Female	518		ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΜΙΧΑΙΡΙΝΑ	1967	SUPER MERA	1:04:44.400(00:00:00)
55	27	29	ALL	Female	514		ΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΡΑΠΑ	1953	SUPER MERA	1:05:32.417(00:00:00)
56	28	30	ALL	Female	533		ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΔΟΝΤΗ	1961		1:05:34.717(00:00:00)